Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Williams Park Fieldhouse

Contract Number: C1593

General Contractor: Burling Builders, Inc.
Payment Application: #18

Amount Paid: $ 188,642.56

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 12/9/19

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #WilliamsParkFH



PUBLIC BUILDING CGMMISSION OF CHICAGO
GXHIBIT 8
CERTIFICAYE OF ARCHITECT - EHOINEER

ODATE: 912812019

PROJECT: Witlams Park Fleldhouss

Pay Application No.: ii
ForlePMod: H12019 o 05312010
Contract Mo.: 19

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

I socordance with Resolution No._____, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on,_ _afalsling tothe §, Rovenuo Bonds
{s3ued by the Public Bullding Comwmlssion of Chicago for he financing of this projoct (and all torma used hergin shaNthave tho same mosning us in aald
Reschution), | hereby certify to the Commission and 1o lls Trustae, thal:

1. Obligations In tho amaounts slated heroln heve been lncurod by (ha Commlssion and that oach Rem thereo! Is o piopst charge sgainst the
Construction Account and has not basn pakd; snd

2. No amount bareby epproved for payment upen eny conliactwill, whan edded to e emounis previousty pakd upon such conlract, excosd 00% of
current eslimales approvad by the Architect - Enginsar untll ihe aggregate amount of psyments wilhheld equals 5% of the Conbiact Pdce (asld

telalngd funds belng payabla as set forth in sald Rasolullon).

[THE CONTRAGTOR: Buriing Bullders, Inc. 44 W, 80Ih 81, Ghicago, iL 60021
FOR: Willlams Park Flaldhouse
Is nilited to the aum of; $ 10064258 | § 1080,842.86
|ORIBINAL CONYRACTOR PRICE $7,303,000.00
ADDIVIONS —_— 3000
|nsuucﬂous 0.00
NET ADDITION OR OEOUCTION $0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACY PRICE $7,393,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BARNED 5 7.087,403.64
YOYAL RETENTION _ $ 205.04
o) Resarve Withheid @ 10% of Total Amount Eemed,
b) Liany and Cihor Withholding .
©) Liquidalad Damages Withhekd i
TOYAL PAID YO DATE (Inelude this Payment) $ 6,484,260.80
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUBLY PAID $ _6,206846.24_
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 3 186,642.56

MM!_TDTL PRCHITECTS, INC J
(- 9/2H/204

Flio codo path: PA_BBILED_PaymentApplicalion016,_20100026



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 Date: V262019 PAGE OF
TO: PROJECT: Willlams Park Flekfhouss APPLICATION NUMBER : 18 Distribution to:
Pubbic Buliding Commission of Chicago 2820 S. State Strest
50 W. Washington Strest Room 200 Chicago, 1L 60616 PERIOD TO: 312019 OWNER
Chicago, IL 60602
From (Contractor): Via ArchitectEnginoer; ARCHITECT
Borlisy Buiiders, Inc. STL Architects, inc. Project Number:  48-204-002 CONTRACTOR
44 West 60tk Strees 808 N. Dearbom Street Contract Order;  C1593
Chicago, IL. 60621 Chicago, IL 60610 Project Number: 11320
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Applbcation is made for Paymers, 2s shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Contizustion Sheet, AIA Document G703, is arached.
1“"35%&% 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM-——— e $7,393,000.00
Changs Orclers previously approved [DEDUCTIONS 2. Netchange by Change Ovders. $0.00
by owner 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE. 7.393.000.00
TJOTAL] 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE ... 7.087.493.834
this Deaw Peticd (Colamm G on G703)
Number |Date 5. RETAINAGE
0% | £03.205.04 |
{Column DAE on G7T3)
b % of Stored Matertal,
{Colemn F on G103}
Tota Retainage (Line Sa + Sbor
Totsl iz Colurmn { of G703, £03,205.08
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE o — 648425880
(Lioe 4 less Lioe 5 Total) B
11:31'4\1_.T 9.60 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIRICATES FOR PAYMENT . 629554824
Net Orders $0.00 (Line 6 from Prior Cestificate)
3 CURRENTPAYNMENTDUE ____ ... b 1
The undcrsipnod Concracter eertifies that 2o the best of by knowledpe, Iaformation zad telld 9. Balance to Finish. 908.711.20
the Werk coverod by this Appiicedon for Paymoeot hes bees completed in sccordzace with the 3 jess Line
Cestract Docmarnts, thee sil amocmts keve bocn pald by bt for Wik far witich peevioss State of: [Hinols Coanty of: Cook
Clereifictss for Faysocat wers izseed xad payzrats received rom the Owaer, sad that correst Subscridved sad swers o befare tx this 26¢h day of Septacriber |, 20119
Payrcat vhews boreds is oow doe.
CONTRACTOR: MNC.
Notary Pobfe:
By: _September26,2015 My Commissicn expires: T —
— AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 18884256
ARCHITECT'S: FOR PAYMENT mmummmmmwm
B 3coardmscx with the Cootract Decrmeats, besed sn ew<lic obscrvations ead Gae data RCHRECT: 5 i ARCHITECTS, [AL I
cocapeisiag the shove application, the Architect certifies o the Oworr that the Wark s progessed o the « *ffﬁ Date:
prugrezacd to Che pulint iadicatod: cheat te e et of ks knowicdys, infarezation ol belfef, the quatiy The AMOUNT CERYTIFEED & ealy

of the wark s 18 st with the Cootrect Doctments, xnd that che Contractor b cxtitiod ¢ paymest

mmﬂmdmm

of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED, without prejodice %o zxy rights of the Owner or Coatractor ander this Contract.

AN DOCUMENT G70Z. APPLICATICN AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APRIL 1992 EDITION. AIA_E/1992
TEE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006



CONTINUATION SHEET Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fleldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER : 18
44 West 60th Street 282( §. State Streel APPLICATION DATE: 9126/2019
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 8172019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: /312018
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E 1 F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
g DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE N Seored gw e L hidiny [P OR
(0ot ia O or B)
1 |Abatement 15,450.00 15,450.00 15450.00| 100% - 1,545.00
2 |Tree Removal 10,300.00 10,300.00 10,300.00F 100% - 1.030.00
3 |Building Demolition 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.06| 100% - 2,400.00
4 |Building Concrete 495,129.31 495,129.31 495,129.31| 100% - 49,512.93
$ |Concrete Polishing 42,450.00 42,450.00 42,450.00| 100% - 2,122.50
8 |Site Concrete 181,000.00 177.000.00 4,000.00 181,000.00| 100% - 18,100.00
7 |Stone Cladding 123,000.00 113,450.00 113,450.00 | 92% 9,550.00 11,345.00
8 |Masonry 31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00f 100% - 1.550.00
9 |Structural Steel 423,000.00 423,000.00 423,000.00}F 100% - 42,300.00
10 |Giulam Beams 105,700.00 105,700.00 105,700.00 | 100% - 5,285.00
11 [Millwork 171,627.86 171,627.85 171,627.86| 100% - 17,162.79
12 |Dampproofing/Fluid Air Barrier 51,830.00 51,930.00 51,930.00| 100% - 2,596.50
13 |Metal Siding 1,145,623.00 1,042.467.90 44,847,104 1,087.315.00| 95% 58,308.00 108,731.50
14 |Roofing 220,600.00 230,600.00 220,600.00| 100% o 22,060.00
15 |Firestopping & Fireprocfing 6,997.00 6,997.00 6,997.00| 100% - 699.70
16 |Joint Sealants 8,830.00 8,830.00 8,830.00| 100% - £83.00
17 {Doors/Frames/Hardware 50,747.00 80,747.00 50,747.00| 100% - 5,074.70
18 |Glass and Glazing 170,300.00 170,300.00 170,300.00] 100% - 17,030.00
19 |Camentry/Metal Framing/Drywall/insulation 560,000.00 560,000.00 560,000.00] 100% - 28,000.00
20 |Flooring 63,416.61 53,504.00 9,912.61 6341681} 100% - 3,170.83
21 |Wood Flooring 49,000.00 46,739.58 2,260.42 49,000.00| 100% s 4,900.00
22 |Painting 40,200.00 38,190.00 2,010.00 40,200.00{ 100% - 2,010.00
23 )visual Display Boards 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,500.00| 100% - 1,150.00
24 [Signage 11,921.00 -] 0% 11,921.00 -
25 |[Toilet Partitions 6,706.00 8,706.00 8,706.00| 100% - 435.30
26 |Operable Partitions 12,716.00 12,715.00 12,715.00| 100% - 636.00
27 |Toilet Accessories 8,877.00 8,617.00 260.00 8,877.00| 100% - 887.70
28 |Fire Protection Specialties 700.00 700.00 700.00| 100% - 70.00
29 |Appliances 13,559.17 13,559.17 13,560.17 | 100% - $.365.92
30 |Gym Equipment 24,536.00 14,848.50| 9,687.50 24,536.00] 100% = 2,453.60
31 [Window Treatments 26,796.48 26,796.48 26,796.48[ 100% - 2,679.65
32 |FFRE 76,000.00 76,000.00 76,000,001 100% - 7,600.00
33 |Splash Pool 19,533.68 19,533.68 19,533.68| 100% - 1,953.37
34 |Plumbing 156,205.00 151,205.00 151,205.00| 97% 5,000.00 15,120.50




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 of 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER : 18
44 West 60th Street 2820 S, State Strest APPLICATION DATE: 9/26/2019
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, L 60616 PERIOD FROM: 8/4/2019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 813112018
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D | E t F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED
| ThisApplicstion == == 0 TOTAL COMPLETED
ITEM
Ne. DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE Work fa Placs ey mnﬂg;s;;r)u DATE | % (GAC) mm’omul RETAINAGE
(uetia DorE)
35 jHVAC 325,000.00 305,750.00 3,000.00 308,750.00] 95% 18,250.00 30,875.00
36 |Electrical 72,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00 | 100% - 5
37 |Electrical & Light Fixture 227,559.45 227,559.45 227,559.45| 100% - 2095595
38 |Site Electrical 86,012.45 72,046.55 13,965.90 86,012.45]| 100% - 8,601.25
39 |Snow Melt-Material 11,051.42 1,051.42 11,051.42] 100% - -
40 |Earthwork 196,700.00 187,700.00 9,000.00 196,700.00| 100% - 19,670.00
41 |Fencing 39,485.00 27,000.00 2700000 68% 12,495.00 2,700.00
42 ILandscaplng 42,305.00 21,152.50 18,440.98 3959348 9% 2,711.52 3,950.35
43 ISHe Utilities 486,105.00 482.955.00 3,150.00 486,105.00 ] 100% - 48,610.50
44 jCommission's Contract Contingency 135,780.84 -1 0% 135,780.84 -
PBC PCO#06/BBI PCO#12 Bulletine #5 Change in
sewer plpe material: $3,506.41
Change in sewer pipe material| 3,279.60 3,279.60 3,279.60| 100% - 327.96
Burling Builders - OH&P 226.81 226.81 226.81| 100% - 22.68
PBC PCO#17/BBI PCO#7 Bullelin #10 Removal of
obstruction at sewer tap: $26,249.03
Removal of sewer obstruction 25,548.86 25,548.88 25,548.86| 100% - 2,554.89
Burling Builders - OH&P 700.17 700.17 700.17 | 100% . 70.02
PBC PCO#23/BBI PCO#15 Bulletin #16 Bamier
One concrate additive: $9,483.72
Added concrete admixture 9,026.77 9,026.77 9,026.77| 100% - 902 68
Burling Builders - OH&P 436.95 436.95 436.95| 100% - 43.70
PBC PCO#3/BB) PCO#32 Reallocation of
Environmental allowance: $0 -
45 |Site Work Allowance -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance 26,962.51 - 0% 26,962.51 -
SWAH 25,474.10 25.474.10 25474.10| 100% - 2,547.41
SWA#2 12,954.56 12,954.56 1295456 100% - 1,205.46
SWAL3 20,392.00 20,392.00 20,392.00| 100% - 2,039.20
SWA#4 9,558.95 9,558.95 9558.95| 100% - 955.90
SWASS 20,165.56 20,165.56 20,165.56 | 100% - 2,016.56
SWAZS 9,492.32 9,492.32 9,492.32| 100% - 949.23
46 |Environmental Allowance 50,000.00 - 0% 50,000.00 -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance {50,000.00)| -1 % (50,000.00){ =
47 |General Conditions 568,499.85 | 553,244.61 553,24461| S7% 1525524  28,424.99




CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fleldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER : 18
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE: 9/26/2019
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 8/1/2019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 873172019
Project #11320 ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
A C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
e At { ToTALCOMPLETED BALANCE TO FINISH|
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUT ANDSTOREDTODATE | % (GKO) RETAINAGE
No. Previouy Applicatieas Work In Place Stored Materials (D+E+F) -5
{ostin D or E)
48 |General Conditions-Commission's Contract Conting 57.299.67 57,208.87 57,2967 | 100% - 5,729.97
49 |Mobilization 120,000.00 126,000.00 120,000.00 | 100% - 12,000.00
50 |Builder's Risk Insurance 8,872.00 8,872.00 887200 100% - -
51 }insurance 97,500.00 97,500.00 97,500.00 | 100% - -
52 [Payment & Performance Bond 51,233.00 51,233.00 51,233.00| 100% - -
53 |Overhead & Fee 342,017.05 330,745.00 330,74500 | 97% 11,272.05 17,100.85
Totals: | 7,393,000.00 6,966,959.33 120,534.51 - 7,087,493.84 96% 305,506.16 603,205.04
AlA DOCUMENT G703 » CONTINUATION SHEET - APRIL 1892 EDITION - ALAD - £1942
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORI AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20028 G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

TO OWNER:
Burling Builders, Inc.
44 W. 60th St
Chicago, IL 60621
FROM CONTRACTOR:
Designing Concrete, Inc.
1086 Lake Ave., Unit B
Woodstock, IL 60098

PROJECT:

Williams Park Field house

2820 S. State St
Chicago, IL
18-204-002
9-690 S
$40,327.50
SE 10.10.2019

ety et vy Shermy

Dl 2010 10 %0 V1 1> MW

AfA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 2

APPLICATION NO: 18 Distribution to:
OWNER
ARCHITECT

PERIOD TO: 33119 CONTRACTOR

PROJECT NOS:

CONTRACT DATE 92818

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is madc for payment. as shown below. in connection with the Contract,

Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifics that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belicf the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents. that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Pavment were issued and
pavments received from the Owner. and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ) 37.885.00
2. Net change by Change Orders S 4365 CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TQ DATE (Line 1  2) $ 42.450.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 42.450.00 |
DATE  {Column G on G703) By: géi LAL gz_/?_’z Y7 425'2 P Date; q /-25/ / ?
5. RETAINAGEL: . -
a. % of Completed Work $ $2,122.50 Sutcof: \WW Y S 15 County of: ﬁ":\'\"’“r"( EAL”
(Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and swvorn to before me thj dayof 2 X 7 vE
b. 0 %ofStored Material $ $0.00 Notary Public: A £L)~AD O RAAT A EWANDOWSKI
{Column F on G703) My Commission cxpires: @ /3.@- A0 State of lllinola
Total Retainage (Lincs 5a+ 3bor oa/22/20
Total in Column | of G703) S 2.122.50
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 40.327.50 In accordance with the Contract Documents. based on on-sitc observations and the data
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application. the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR 38205 Architect's knowledge. information and belicf the Work has progressed as indicated.
PAYMENT (Line 6 {from prior Certificate) 5 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents. and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE N | 2112501 ts entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISIL INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 0.00
(Linc 3 less Linc 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... 3
[~ CHANGE ORDER SUNSMARY ADDIITONS DEDGCTIONS | fdstach explanation if amownt certified differs from the amount applied. Initial afl figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onihe Continnation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amount certified)
in previous months by Owner $4.565.00 ARCHITECT:
Tolal approved this Month $0.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $4.565.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named hercin. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $4.565.00 prejudice to any rights of the Qwner or Contractor under this Contract.
RO N AND CERTIFICATT A MON AA - ©1 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE. N.W, WASHINGTON, DG 200085292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity from the Licensee.



	Williams Park FH #18
	Pages from PA#18 - PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplication018_20190926

